
S.B.F.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun

Vignudelli Nicolas (05/914) 4 11 4 6 2 5 4 11

Marcelli Julian (05/723) 2 6 4 4 4 12 4 9

Vignudelli Cristian (05/926) 2 3 2 6 2 6 4 6

Ruggeri Manuel (05/760) 4 10 2 1 2 3 4 6

Gironi Alex (05/742) 2 6 2 0 2 2 0 0

Rionero Giuseppe (05/666) 2 2 2 0 2 6 0 0

Palmieri Davide (05/663) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vignudelli Nicolas 05/914 14 33 2,36

Marcelli Julian 05/723 14 31 2,21

Vignudelli Cristian 05/926 10 21 2,10

Ruggeri Manuel 05/760 12 20 1,67

Gironi Alex 05/742 6 8 1,33

Rionero Giuseppe 05/666 6 8 1,33

Palmieri Davide 05/663 2 6 3,00

Skal.Atori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gitti Filippo (05/925) 2 0 2 4 3 5 4 8

Alpi Tommaso (05/917) 4 4 3 5 3 2 2 3

Arcangiolini Fernando (05/916) 2 4 3 2 0 0 2 0

Tartarini Diego (05/923) 2 0 1 0 2 0 4 6

Rossi  Daniele (05/918) 2 2 2 3 1 0 0 0

Fabbri Daniele (05/919) 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 0

Pazzaglia Alberto (05/920) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Baldini Daniele (05/927) 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Sazzini Piero (05/924) 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gitti Filippo 05/925 11 17 1,55

Alpi Tommaso 05/917 12 14 1,17

Arcangiolini Fernando 05/916 7 6 0,86

Tartarini Diego 05/923 9 6 0,67

Rossi  Daniele 05/918 5 5 1,00

Fabbri Daniele 05/919 5 3 0,60

Pazzaglia Alberto 05/920 4 1 0,25

Baldini Daniele 05/927 4 0 0,00

Sazzini Piero 05/924 5 0 0,00

Sklero Darts

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ognibene Fabio (05/776) 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 9

Gilli Aris (05/770) 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 9

Franceschini Ivan (05/800) 4 9 0 0 4 5 2 6

Muzzi Mirco (05/793) 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 1

Spina Giuseppe (05/772) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6

Matturro Alessandro (05/780) 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0

Franchi Patrik (05/775) 2 0 2 3 4 3 0 0

Tonioli Davide (05/777) 2 2 2 2 4 1 2 0

Fantinuoli Paolo (05/768) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ognibene Fabio 05/776 12 28 2,33

Gilli Aris 05/770 10 23 2,30

Franceschini Ivan 05/800 10 20 2,00

Muzzi Mirco 05/793 6 10 1,67

Spina Giuseppe 05/772 4 9 2,25

Matturro Alessandro 05/780 4 8 2,00

Franchi Patrik 05/775 8 6 0,75

Tonioli Davide 05/777 10 5 0,50

Fantinuoli Paolo 05/768 0 0 0,00


